Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
Clauser StraBe 21, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333-3376, F: 06333-6030792, M: ralf.kilbb@web.de
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Verein
SV Heltersberg

SG Wattweiler/SF 1931

SV 1898 Pirmasens
SV Hutschenhausen
SV Rehweiler

SV Minchweiler 2
SV Breitenbach

SG Alsenz

Name

Warth Matthias
Emmer Stefan
Geib Fred

Name

Warth Matthias
Emmer Stefan
Lampe Petra
Scholz Frank
Wafzig Jurgen
Forjonnel Jean-Claude
Huth Thorsten
Jung Rudiger
Buchheit Norbert
Spohn Joachim
Lehmann Klaus
Kuntz Ralf
KeRler Stephan
Kern Martin
Lanzer Holger
Schmidt Klaus
Fernau Martin
Stuppi Nils

Von Borstel Sandra
Horsch Reinhard
Lampe Frank
Weiland Heiko
VVon Borstel Andreas
Huwig Manfred
Hetterich Jérn
Schon Johann
Freyler Matthias
Huwig Ulrike
Schrody Thomas
Ottinger Thomas
Hirsch Klaus
Geib Fred

Ergebnisse VLG PLW 2019

Vorderladergewehr 2019
Pfalzliga West

3. Wettkampf, 27. Oktober 2019

SV Rehweiler 382 : 360 SV Breitenbach
SG Alsenz 0 : 388 SV Hiitschenhausen
SG Wattw./SF 1931 401 : 398 SV 1898 Pirmasens
SV Munchweiler 2 357 : 402 SV Heltersberg
Mannschaftswertung

1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
385 398 402
387 389 401
406 368 398
376 393 388
381 380 382
369 378 357

381 353 360
0 0 0
Tageswertung

Verein Ergebnis
SV 1898 Pirmasens 139
SV Heltersberg 136
SV Heltersberg 136

Einzelwertung
Verein 1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SV 1898 Pirmasens 138 134 139
SV Heltersberg 131 138 136
SG Wattweiler/SF 1931 130 138 136
SV Rehweiler 138 127 131
SV Munchweiler 2 131 137 127
SV Heltersberg 125 137 130
SV 1898 Pirmasens 141 121 130
SV Hutschenhausen 131 134 127

SG Wattweiler/SF 1931 130 122 135
SG Wattweiler/SF 1931 127 129 130

SV Hutschenhausen 117 138 130
SV Heltersberg 129 123 127
SV Rehweiler 123 128 127
SV 1898 Pirmasens 127 120 129
SV Breitenbach 129 128 119
SV Hitschenhausen 123 121 131
SV Breitenbach 124 120 126
SV Rehweiler 118 125 124
SV Munchweiler 2 119 126 119
SV Hitschenhausen 122 119 121
SG Wattweiler/SF 1931 123 112 124
SV Rehweiler 120 125 111
SV Munchweiler 2 119 115 111
SV Breitenbach 128 105 96
SV Breitenbach 109 102 115
SV Rehweiler 112 102 112
SG Wattweiler/SF 1931 83 111 107
SV Breitenbach 99 93 96
SV 1898 Pirmasens 67 114 102
SV 1898 Pirmasens 85 72 93
SV Rehweiler 102 98
SV Heltersberg 136
Seite 1

Summe
1185
1177
1172
1157
1143
1104
1094

0

Summe
411
405
404
396
395
392
392
392
387
386
385
379
378
376
376
375
370
367
364
362
359
356
345
329
326
326
301
288
283
250
200
136

Schnitt
395,00
392,33
390,67
385,67
381,00
368,00
364,67

0,00

Schnitt
137,00
135,00
134,67
132,00
131,67
130,67
130,67
130,67
129,00
128,67
128,33
126,33
126,00
125,33
125,33
125,00
123,33
122,33
121,33
120,67
119,67
118,67
115,00
109,67
108,67
108,67
100,33
96,00
94,33
83,33
100,00
136,00
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